

Part I: Fundamental Ethics for Commercial Real Estate Professionals







12:00рм — 1:00рм



REGISTER NOW AT NAIOPNJ.ORG



MODERATOR Barry S. Goodman Greenbaum Rowe Smith & Davis Partner, Litigation and Real Estate Departments

PANELISTS

Brian Decillis Cushman & Wakefield Managing Director



William C. Hanson, SIOR NAI James E. Hanson President



RE Brokers and NJ Attorneys earn 1 Ethics credit. (PENDING APPROVAL)

	PSHIRE AND HARTZ C PROLOGIS' ROCKEFELLER Solarlandsca
LD	
BRE & COLE SCHOTZ Colliers	CUSHMAN & ELBERON Greenbaum Rowe Smith Davis UP THE PALACE
	taegre trinker
ONZE	
CONNELL I Dewberry Gensler	Riker SC Stills WILENTZ
Register using a credit card at	www.naiopnj.org OR complete and attach this form with your check.
NAIOP BBNJ: Part I: Fundamental Ethic	www.naiopnj.org OR complete and attach this form with your check. cs for Commercial Real Estate Professionals - WEBINAR on February 27, 20
IAIOP BBNJ: Part I: Fundamental Ethic	www.naiopnj.org OR complete and attach this form with your check. cs for Commercial Real Estate Professionals - WEBINAR on February 27, 20
IAIOP BBNJ: Part I: Fundamental Ethic	www.naiopnj.org OR complete and attach this form with your check. cs for Commercial Real Estate Professionals - WEBINAR on February 27, 20 \$60 Colleague employed by Member's firm \$75 Non-member (must pay in ad
IAIOP BBNJ: Part I: Fundamental Ethic AIOP NJ Member / Corporate Member firm ame:	www.naiopnj.org OR complete and attach this form with your check. to for Commercial Real Estate Professionals - WEBINAR on February 27, 20 \$60 Colleague employed by Member's firm \$75 Non-member (must pay in ad Company:
NAIOP BBNJ: Part I: Fundamental Ethic: AIOP NJ Member / Corporate Member firm lame:	www.naiopnj.org OR complete and attach this form with your check. to for Commercial Real Estate Professionals - WEBINAR on February 27, 20 \$60 Colleague employed by Member's firm \$75 Non-member (must pay in ad Company:

Cancellation policy: By registering for this event, you agree to our payment and cancellation policy. Non-members must pay in advance. Refunds will not be given on registrations canceled within three business days of the event. To cancel, please submit your cancellation in writing to giaquinto@naiopnj.org. Only cancellations submitted in this fashion and at least 3 business days prior to the event will be honored. NAIOP NJ is a not-for-profit trade association. Every dollar you spend with NAIOP NJ supports the promotion and protection of the commercial real estate industry in New Jersey.